ARTICLE CHARGES 200.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 13.05

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 14.91

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 25.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -34.78

TOTAL FREIGHT 605.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 108.90

GRAND TOTAL 714.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Fourteen   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 80011794 VALUE 11333.00

E-Waybill No 591939408213

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :